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KENNEDY
PLAZA
Stop B

Timepoint Smithfield
Stops Crossings

Route 44

Esmond &  Waterman
& Esmond

Waterman
& Greystone

Mineral
Spring
& Bypass

Mineral
Spring
& Douglas

Shaw's
Admiral St.

5:43 5:49 5:51 5:53 5:57 6:03 6:06

6:41 6:47 6:49 6:51 6:55 7:01 7:04

b T T e T 8:00 8:03

7:41 1:47 7:49 pZE51 J/E55) 8:01 8:04

8:41 8:47 8:49 8:51 8:55 9:01 9:04

E 9:41 9:47 9:49 9:51 9:55 10:01 10:04

E 10:41 10:47 10:49 10:51 10:55 11:01 11:04
! —— 1 = 0 = = ) = e ] e

O 11:41 11:47 11:49 11:51 11:55 12:01 12:04
I_ 124 12:47 12:49 12:51 12:55 1:01 1:04
g 14 1:47 1:49 1:51 1:55 2:01 2:04
g - I I I I R R R
E 24 2:47 2:49 2:51 2:55 3:01 3:04
341 3:47 3:49 3:51 3:55 4:01 4:04

CH 4:47 4:49 4:51 4:55 5:01 5:04

5:43 5:49 5:51 5:53 5:57 6:03 6:06

6:43 6:49 6:51 6:53 6:57 7:03 7:06

7:43 7:49 7:51 1:53 1:57 8:03 8:06

(a) Trip operates when Providence Public Schools are in session. (Note final destination)

(b) Trip originates at Rte. 146 & Mineral Spring Ave. at 7:56am and operates west to Douglas Ave. then regular route.
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KENNEDY
PLAZA
Stop B

Mineral Mineral
Timepoint Smithfield ~ Esmond &  Waterman ~ Waterman Spring Spring Shaw’s Branch
Stops Crossings Route 44 &Esmond & Greystone & Bypass  &Douglas  Admiral St. & Douglas

6:29 6:34 6:36 6:38 6:41 6:48 6:51
7:29 7:34 7:36 7:38 741 7:48 7:51
w 8:29 8:34 8:36 8:38 8:41 8:48 8:51
>- 9:29 9:34 9:36 9:38 9:41 9:48 9:51
< 10:29 10:34 10:36 10:38 10:41 10:48 10:51
Q 11:29 11:34 11:36 11:38 11:41 11:48 11:51
o 12:29 12:34 12:36 12:38 1241 12:48 12:51
D 1:29 1:34 1:36 1:38 1:41 1:48 1:51
IE 2:29 2:34 2:36 2:38 24 2:48 2:51
m 3:29 3:34 3:36 3:38 3 3:48 3:51
4:29 4:34 4:36 4:38 441 4:48 4:51
5:29 5:34 5:36 5:38 5:41 5:48 5:51
6:29 6:34 6:36 6:38 6:41 6:48 6:51
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Branch
& Douglas

6:53
7:53
8:53
9:53
10:53
11:53
12:53
1:53
2:53
)
4:53
5:53
6:53

Branch
& Charles

Branch
& Charles

6:58
7:58
8:58
9:58
10:58
11:58
12:58
1:58
2:58
3:58
4:58
5:58
6:58

Corliss &
West River

Corliss &
West River

7:01
8:01
9:01
10:01
11:01
12:01
1:01
2:01
3:01
4:01
5:01
6:01
7:.01

Providence
Station

6:23

1:22

7:47

8:19

8:22

8:47

9:22

9:47

10:22
10:47
11:22
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12:22
12:47
1:22

1:47

2:22

2:47

2:49
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3:47
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7:.07
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9:07
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6:25
7:25
7:50
8:22
8:25
8:50
9:25
9:50
10:25
10:50
11:25
11:50
12:25
12:50
1:25
1:50
2:25
2:50
2:52
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3:50
4:25
4:50
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5:50
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6:50
1:25
8:25

7:10
8:10
9:10
10:10
11:10
12:10
1:10
2:10
3:10
4:10
5:10
6:10
7:10

Hospital
District

6:31
7:31
7:56
8:28
8:31
8:56
9:31
9:56
10:31
10:56
11:31
11:56
12:31
12:56
1:31
1:56
2:31
2:56

Hospital
District

7:14
8:14
9:14
10:14
11:14
12:14
1:14
2:14
3:14
414
5:14
6:14
714

Mineral Spring /
North Providence
]

Service is now extended to Rl Hospital
Smithfield Crossings

Esmond & Route 44

Waterman & Esmond
Waterman & Greystone
Mineral Spring & Bypass
Mineral Spring & Douglas
Shaw’s Admiral Street
Branch & Douglas
Branch & Charles

Corliss & West River
Providence Station

KENNEDY PLAZA
Stop G: Northbound
Stop B: Southbound

Hospital District

Effective 1/18/20 ¢ Printed 1/18/20

FARES
Single Trip: $2.00

Transfer: $1.00 valid for 2 hours
1 Day Pass: $6 onboard only
7 Day Pass: $25 onboard only

INFO
Log on at
RIPTA.COM

RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC TRANSIT AUTHORITY
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